
LOT 41
IN OR 1080/1396
MEADOWFIELD UNIT 1-A PB 6/148

JORDI DOUGLAS K
8673 FIELDSTONE DRIVE
YULEE, FL 32097

38-2N-27-1331-0041-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4045.00

03/03/2023 NW

05/03/2017 SBX 0.00 65,000 0 0 65,000

STANDARD
4

216,497
3,480
65,000

284,977
141,748
143,229

HX HB WR 55,000
88,229

284,977
0

226,923

1080/1396 9/12/2002 WD U I 05 122,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SECRETARY OF HOUSING 

JORDI DOUGLAS & REB

1078/1662 9/04/2002 WD U I 07 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOM

SECRETARY OF HOUSIN

2023
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY
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B24884 ADDITION 6,640 07/01/2011

B24851 ADDITION 1,200 06/01/2011

B18680 REMODEL 2,300 10/31/2006

B006742 NEW CONSTR 84,810 01/01/2000

2004HX Base Yr

8673 FIELDSTONE DR, YULEE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 80
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0900 01 1,918 106.3202 126.26 242,167 2000 2000 0 0 0 10.60 89.40

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2004 Heated Area: 1607

BAS 1,475 100 1,475 166,493

BAS 132 100 132 14,899

FGR 363 55 200 22,575

FOP 32 30 10 1,129

USP 336 30 101 11,400

2,338 1,918 216,497

BAS=[YR=2000] W12 BAS=[YR=2006] W12 USP=[YR=2011] N5 W21 S16
E21 N11$ S11 E12 N11$ S11 W33 S21 FGR=[YR=2000]  S19 E19 N3
W1 N18 W9 S2 W9$ E9N2 E9 S18 E9 FOP=[YR=2000]  S2 E8 N2 W2 N4
W4 S4 W2$ E2 N4 E4 S4 E12 N48$.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 72.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2000 2000 3 80 374

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 649.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2000 2000 3 80 2,700

3 1076 TRELLIS A 0 100 13 8 104.00 SF 7.50 7.50 100 2007 2007 3 52 406

3,480

1 000100 C SFR 100 0003 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000


